

C.A.No. 6473 OF 2004
ITEM No.18

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6473/2004

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.R.S. PABLA

Respondent (s)

(prayer for interim relief)

With

C.A.No.6474/2004

(prayer for interim relief)

Date : 13/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant assures to effect dasti service on the unserved respondent within four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master