

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6473 OF 2004

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.R.S. PABLA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6474 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No interim relief.

C.A. No. 6473/2004 and C.A. No. 6474/2004 need not be

kept tagged together.

(RAJESH DHAM)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER