

XITEM NO.111

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6473 OF 2004

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.R.S. PABLA

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.for
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.for
Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the request made by the learned counsel for the
appellant, list this matter after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master